Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
SOPRA XPS 500 SL FN INSULATION BOARD
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material XPS EU fireclass F
Width (mm) 600 Edge finish Rebate
Length (mm) 1250 Finish Smooth
Variants
Article
code
Commercial Code Thickness
(mm)
R value
(m²K/W)
Lambda value
(W/mK)
Compressive strength (insulation)
(kPa)
34243 SXPSSLFN040500 40 1,25 0.032 500
28865 SXPSSLFN050500 50 1,55 0.032 500
34241 SXPSSLFS060 60 1,85 0.032 500
28866 SXPSSLFS080 80 2,40 0.033 500
28864 SXPSSLFS100 100 2,90 0.034 500
28887 SXPSSLFS120 120 3,40 0.035 500
34242 SXPSSLFS140 140 4,10 0.034 500
28889 SXPSSLFS160 160 4,70 0.034 500
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations